Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E Peaykuis PPSU 25-16
1008675

- BurotosneHo 3 PPSU.
- YBara: kinbus Uponor Q&E 3aM0BAAOTLCA OKpemo!

e,

Mpo npoaykT Uponor Q&E Pepykuis PPSU
Cneuudikauis

- MeTanesi QiTUHI BUroTOBNEHI 3 BMCOKOSAKICHOI NaTyHi
- MnactnkoBi GiTMHIM BUroToBAEHI 3 MONideHINCYNbPOHY

Cdbepu BUKOPUCTaHHSA

- YHiBepcanbHi ¢iTnHIM ans Bcix Tpy6 Uponor PE-Xa 6/10 6ap.
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Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF

Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no RSK

Item no VVS

Poamipu

Bucota enemeHTta
[oBxuHa oanHuui ToBapy
Bara ogunHuui ToBapy
LWnpuHa ogmHuui ToBapy
ltem_UOM
Measurements
LENGTH_L

HosxuHa (1)

HoxuHa (12)

z1

Packaging

Ynakoska GTIN PL1
Ynakoska GTIN PL3
Ynakoska GTIN PL4
Bucota ynakoBku PL1
Bucota ynakosku PL3
Bucota ynakoekn PL4
HosxunHa ynakosku PL1

[oexwnHa ynakosku PL3
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P

6414907050114
35001008675
06414907050114
2022359
5110745
1899703
045286025

28
48
0,011
35

T

49
28
18

06414905253487
06414905253494
06414905253517
35

110

914

105

287
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[osxunHa ynakoskun PL4
KinbkicTb ynakosku PL1
KinbkicTb ynakoBku PL3
KinekicTb ynakosku PL4
Twn ynakosku PL1

Tun ynakoBku PL3

Twn ynakosku PL4
O6car ynakoBku PL1
O6car ynakosku PL3
O6car ynakoku PL4
Bara ynakosku PL1
Bara ynakoBku PL3
Bara ynakosku PL4
LvpuHa ynakosku PL1
WnpuHa ynakosku PL3

LWvpuHa ynakosku PL4

Technical documents

Download documents here |i,
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1200

5

40

4480
Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,000253575
0,00606144
0,87744
0,06

0,56

87,72

69

192

800

MpeacraBHuUTBO YNoHop MMBX
B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09
E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1008675

